
BOYS CROSS COUNTRY  

2018 SCHEDULE  
 Monday, July 30-7:00 AM-Begin tryout week and mandatory practice sessions. 

 Saturday, August 18-7:00 AM-Devil Takes the Hindmost and Pancake Breakfast at 

Bartram Trail High School, St. Johns, FL  

 Saturday, August 25-7:30 AM-Spikes and Spurs Invitational at Flagler County 

Fairgrounds, Bunnell, FL 

 Saturday, September 1-7:30 AM-Ridgeview Bob Hans Invitational at Ridgeview High 

School, Orange Park, FL 

 Saturday, September 8-7:30 AM-University of North Florida XC Invitational at UNF, 

Jacksonville FL 

 Saturday, September 15-7:30 AM-Bale-N-Trail Cross Country Original at Bartram Trail 

High School, St. Johns, FL 

 Thursday September 27 – Sunday, September 30-McQuaid Invitational at Genesee 

Valley Park, Rochester NY-Times TBD (VARSITY ONLY) 

 Saturday, September 29-7:30 AM-Craig Speziale Invitational at Ponte Vedra High School, 

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL (JV ONLY) 

 Saturday, October 6-7:30 AM-Bronco Invitational/St. Johns River Conference at 

Middleburg, Middleburg, FL 

 Friday, October 12 - Saturday, October 13-FSU Invitational (Pre-State) at Apalachee 

Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL-Times TBD (VARSITY ONLY) 

 Saturday, October 27-8:00 AM-District Championship at Middleburg High School, 

Middleburg, FL 

 Saturday, November 3-7:30 AM-Region Championship at New World Golf, Jacksonville, 

FL 

 Saturday, November 10-TBD, State Championship at Apalachee Regional Park, 

Tallahassee, FL 

 


